



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 562 OF 2022

VIDC through Executive Engineer, Medium Project Division Yavatmal and another
.VS.

Sagarbai Dhanraj Rathod and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Mr. M.A. Kadu, Advocate for appellant.

Ms Kavita Bhondge, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.

DATE : 14th MARCH, 2024.

Record and Proceedings is received.

2. Paper book be filed within three weeks.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Manisha