



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

First Appeal No.562/2022
VIDC V Sagarbai and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M.A. Kadu, Advocate for appellant.
Mr. Joshi, AGP for resp. nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.
DATE : 05-01-2026.

The appellant to file private paper book within a
period of two weeks from today, by way of last chance.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)